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NEMA 4 2-5867 BI80r Mt
Enclosure with Removable Pin Hinge
74X72X24 Carbon Steel - Gray

Designed to protect electrical

components and instruments in

typical industrial environments.

Removable hinge pins reduce time

and effort while removing enclosure

doors, allowing access to internal

components.

e Body and doors are fabricated
from carbon steel

e Heavy-Duty 316 Stainless Steel
Removable Hinge

e Seams are continuously welded
and ground smooth

« 3-point keylocking/padlocking
combo handle

e Doors are sealed with a poured in
place gasket



Product Details

General
Color
Finish Type
Material
Mounting Type
Number of Doors (Fixed)
Series
Type

UpPC

Dimensions

Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Cubic Capacity
Depth

Height

Weight

Width

Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed

Nema Rating

Gray

Polyester Powder
Carbon Steel

Floor Mount

2

Removable Pin Hinge
Enclosure

786725889402

28.85in
89.26 in
7213 in
127872 cu.in
24

74 in

662 Ib

72 in

e cULus
« |EC 60950
e |P66

3R, 4,12 and IP66
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