

NEMA 4 2-Poor Floor Mount Enclosure with Removable Pin Hinge 74X72X24 Carbon Steel - Gray

Designed to protect electrical components and instruments in typical industrial environments. Removable hinge pins reduce time and effort while removing enclosure doors, allowing access to internal components.

- Body and doors are fabricated from carbon steel
- Heavy-Duty 316 Stainless Steel Removable Hinge
- Seams are continuously welded and ground smooth
- 3-point keylocking/padlocking combo handle
- Doors are sealed with a poured in place gasket

Product Details

General

Color	Gray
Finish Type	Polyester Powder
Material	Carbon Steel
Mounting Type	Floor Mount
Number of Doors (Fixed)	2
Series	Removable Pin Hinge
Туре	Enclosure
UPC	786725889402

Dimensions

Actual Depth	28.85 in
Actual Height	89.26 in
Actual Width	72.13 in
Cubic Capacity	127872 cu.in
Depth	24
Height	74 in
Weight	662 lb
Width	72 in

Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed	cULusIEC 60950IP66
Nema Rating	3R, 4, 12 and IP66

 $\color= \color= \col$